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BracketMale White Master Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

D38

D46

D47

D53

Yoshihiro Ohta
NR JIU-JITSU

Watanabe Akihiro
PARAESTRA GIFU

Tatsuya So
FIGHT STYLE TOUSHIN

Isao Tone
NEWAZA WORLD ECHIZEN

Mitsunaga Nobuhiro
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN


